
   

                  

                         

 
 

 

 

 

   

   

GLENDALE POLICE DEPARTMENT 

Part 1 Crime Data (UCR from 2019 ‐ Sept. 2022) and 
Group A Offense Data (NIBRS From Oct. 2022 ‐ Feb. 2024) for Similar UCR Crimes 

REPORT 
SYSTEM 

YEAR MONTH HOMICIDE RAPE ROBBERY 
AGGRAVATED 

ASSAULT 
BURGLARY 

LARCENY / 
THEFT 

GRAND 
THEFT 
AUTO 

ARSON TOTAL 

UCR 2019 Jan 0 2 4 10 44 173 19 0 252 
UCR 2019 Feb 1 1 5 9 39 187 15 0 257 
UCR 2019 Mar 0 2 10 14 44 207 22 1 300 
UCR 2019 Apr 3 1 3 8 39 217 26 3 300 
UCR 2019 May 0 2 16 6 45 258 29 0 356 
UCR 2019 Jun 0 1 6 7 37 256 25 0 332 
UCR 2019 Jul 0 1 6 11 33 189 15 0 255 
UCR 2019 Aug 1 0 6 13 41 192 13 1 267 
UCR 2019 Sep 0 2 7 16 24 186 24 2 261 
UCR 2019 Oct 0 2 5 5 29 222 28 0 291 
UCR 2019 Nov 0 1 11 5 44 247 16 0 324 
UCR 2019 Dec 

2019 TOTAL 
0 
5 

1 
16 

14 
93 

13 
117 

61 
480 

228 
2,562 

31 
263 

0 
7 

348 
3,543 

UCR 2020 Jan 0 1 6 5 50 234 16 1 313 
UCR 2020 Feb 0 2 10 7 27 242 27 1 316 
UCR 2020 Mar 1 1 3 10 27 187 36 1 266 
UCR 2020 Apr 0 2 5 5 38 168 28 2 248 
UCR 2020 May 1 0 5 12 45 173 21 0 257 
UCR 2020 Jun 0 0 8 9 35 207 57 1 317 
UCR 2020 Jul 0 2 8 8 28 204 46 1 297 
UCR 2020 Aug 0 1 12 17 37 184 29 0 280 
UCR 2020 Sep 0 2 9 8 25 165 44 1 254 
UCR 2020 Oct 0 0 10 6 27 170 34 3 250 
UCR 2020 Nov 0 0 4 4 33 203 43 2 289 
UCR 2020 Dec 

2020 TOTAL 
1 
3 

3 
14 

7 
87 

11 
102 

35 
407 

220 
2,357 

52 
433 

2 
15 

331 
3,418 

UCR 2021 Jan 0 0 4 4 33 239 43 1 324 
UCR 2021 Feb 0 2 8 6 36 195 30 1 278 
UCR 2021 Mar 0 1 13 5 34 228 27 4 312 
UCR 2021 Apr 0 2 15 12 28 221 36 0 314 
UCR 2021 May 0 3 6 13 23 211 31 1 288 
UCR 2021 Jun 0 0 4 9 39 170 25 2 249 
UCR 2021 Jul 0 0 8 5 24 199 40 3 279 
UCR 2021 Aug 1 1 15 9 39 178 62 2 307 
UCR 2021 Sep 0 1 8 10 35 164 42 2 262 
UCR 2021 Oct 0 2 12 9 41 179 43 0 286 
UCR 2021 Nov 0 2 9 7 44 203 55 1 321 
UCR 2021 Dec 

2021 TOTAL 
0 
1 

1 
15 

11 
113 

3 
92 

42 
418 

248 
2,435 

59 
493 

2 
19 

366 
3,586 

UCR 2022 Jan 0 0 16 5 43 201 66 5 336 
UCR 2022 Feb 0 2 12 5 50 205 44 2 320 
UCR 2022 Mar 0 3 19 12 39 225 33 0 331 
UCR 2022 Apr 0 1 12 2 36 194 46 2 293 
UCR 2022 May 0 0 7 11 40 193 28 1 280 
UCR 2022 Jun 0 2 6 14 52 221 31 0 326 
UCR 2022 Jul 0 1 14 3 36 199 31 3 287 
UCR 2022 Aug 0 3 12 3 33 263 31 2 347 
UCR 2022 Sep 
2022 UCR TOTAL 

0 
0 

1 
13 

4 
102 

5 
60 

38 
367 

208 
1,909 

25 
335 

2 
17 

283 
2,803 
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GLENDALE POLICE DEPARTMENT 

Part 1 Crime Data (UCR from 2019 ‐ Sept. 2022) and 
Group A Offense Data (NIBRS From Oct. 2022 ‐ Feb. 2024) for Similar UCR Crimes 

REPORT 
SYSTEM 

YEAR MONTH HOMICIDE RAPE ROBBERY 
AGGRAVATED 

ASSAULT 
BURGLARY 

LARCENY / 
THEFT 

GRAND 
THEFT 
AUTO 

ARSON TOTAL 

NIBRS 2022 Oct 0 0 11 13 39 190 33 3 289 
NIBRS 2022 Nov 0 2 8 27 44 200 19 4 304 
NIBRS 2022 Dec 0 1 10 35 35 244 26 4 355 
2022 NIBRS TOTAL 0 3 29 75 118 634 78 11 948 

2022 UCR & NIBRS TOTAL 0 16 131 135 485 2,543 413 28 3,751 
NIBRS 2023 Jan 0 0 18 22 51 272 45 1 409 
NIBRS 2023 Feb 0 2 15 18 51 285 29 4 404 
NIBRS 2023 Mar 0 2 7 15 40 239 36 6 345 
NIBRS 2023 Apr 0 2 15 15 42 201 24 1 300 
NIBRS 2023 May 0 3 12 18 29 249 30 2 343 
NIBRS 2023 Jun 1 1 6 21 41 268 51 1 390 
NIBRS 2023 Jul 0 1 17 18 37 219 33 3 328 
NIBRS 2023 Aug 0 2 11 27 47 273 58 3 421 
NIBRS 2023 Sep 0 3 11 24 51 219 31 4 343 
NIBRS 2023 Oct 0 1 17 34 52 259 42 5 410 
NIBRS 2023 Nov 0 0 14 25 51 284 49 3 426 
NIBRS 2023 Dec 
2023 NIBRS TOTAL 

1 
2 

3 
20 

22 
165 

25 
262 

38 
530 

256 
3024 

42 
470 

1 
34 

388 
4,507 

NIBRS 2024 Jan 0 2 13 35 44 281 49 3 427 
NIBRS 2024 Feb 
2024 NIBRS TOTAL 

1 
1 

0 
2 

10 
23 

18 
53 

33 
77 

246 
527 

28 
77 

2 
5 

338 
765 

REPORT 
SYSTEM 

YEAR 
VIOLENT 
CRIME 

PROPERTY 
CRIME 

TOTAL 

UCR 2019 231 3,312 3,543 
UCR 2020 206 3,212 3,418 
UCR 2021 221 3,365 3,586 
UCR *2022 175 2,628 2,803 
NIBRS *2022 107 841 948

UCR/NIBRS *2022 282 3,469 3,751 
NIBRS 2023 449 4,058 4,507 

‐ Part 1 violent crimes consist of homicide, rape, robbery, and 
aggravated assaults in UCR (Uniform Crime Report). 
‐ Part 1 property crimes consist of burglary, larceny/theft, 
grand theft auto, and arson in UCR.
 ‐ Group A Offenses are serious, frequent crimes, prevalent 
nationwide with an increased chance of being reported to law 
enforcement. (NIBRS ‐ National Incident Based Reporting System) 

*2022 Data is split between UCR and NIBRS 
‐ Based on UCR data, larceny / theft are 70% of reported crimes on average. 
‐ According to Glendale UCR data, violent crimes average 6% of annually reported crimes. 
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